
RESULTS: FINAL SCORES

Double Rounds
Mens Recurve York 100Y 80Y 60Y Sat 100Y 80Y 60Y Sun Score Hits Golds
1 Dave Beardsley Severn 494 354 206 1054 520 378 206 1104 2158 288 129
2 Brian Tustin RLSAS 431 352 196 979 490 360 190 1040 2019 287 95
3 Tom Kemp RLSAS 447 360 192 999 452 366 192 1010 2009 287 89
4 Adrian Kinzett Meriden 481 336 190 1007 435 336 168 939 1946 286 85
5 Alan McCallum Melton Mowbray 438 327 188 953 404 313 184 901 1854 282 81
6 Michael Hofmann Coventry 385 301 184 870 355 330 168 853 1723 273 66
7 Dave Martel Malvern 320 309 161 790 379 247 161 787 1577 269 49
8 Stan Ross Meriden 315 307 174 796 339 273 157 769 1565 269 50
9 Richard Rigby Leek 298 276 151 725 239 262 174 675 1400 248 47
10 Stephen Nunn Newport Pagnell 456 354 188 998 348 Retired at 6 doz. 348 1346 208 52
11 Ashley Collins Malvern 242 218 168 628 217 294 172 683 1311 257 32

Mens Compound York 100Y 80Y 60Y 100Y 80Y 60Y Score Hits Golds
1 John Robbins Meriden 594 412 216 1222 606 428 216 1250 2472 288 231
2 Fred Stevens Hinckley 596 400 216 1212 568 393 216 1177 2389 287 199
3 Eric Thomas Redditch 566 400 214 1180 578 404 210 1192 2372 288 187
4 Adam Ravenscroft Bowflights 568 410 212 1190 553 394 212 1159 2349 287 184
5 Mick Westman B of Birstall 560 404 216 1180 536 404 202 1142 2322 288 174
6 Luke Beardsley Severn 536 392 204 1132 548 384 208 1140 2272 288 154
7 Philip Garzarolli Wellingborough 526 400 208 1134 492 384 216 1092 2226 288 151
8 Alan Davies B of Rutland 506 380 200 1086 492 382 206 1080 2166 288 132
9 Brian Shirley Lichfield 483 370 184 1037 522 374 194 1090 2127 287 116
10 Tony Davis Bowflights 459 363 180 1002 479 332 198 1009 2011 285 95
11 Ian Chambers Hall Lane 472 371 204 1047 498 356 0 854 1901 263 95
12 Geoff Malyon B of Birstall 540 378 210 1128 228 Retired at 3 doz. 228 1356 174 91
13 Roger Hemming Redhill 392 316 184 892 202 Retired at 3 doz. 202 1094 176 34

Gents Longbow York 100Y 80Y 60Y 100Y 80Y 60Y Score Hits Golds
1 Graham Field Bowflights 7 13 19 39 13 29 31 73 112 26 1

156th LEAMINGTON AND MIDLAND COUNTIES ARCHERY MEETING  2 AND 3 JUNE 2007

Saturday Sunday

Page 1



Ladies Recurve Hereford 80Y 60Y 50Y 80Y 60Y 50Y Score Hits Golds
1 Leah Innocent Coventry 492 372 204 1068 488 368 200 1056 2124 288 113
2 Wendy Baird Meriden 445 344 190 979 423 374 198 995 1974 284 92
3 Brenda Thomas Wolverhampton 399 311 186 896 349 346 178 873 1769 283 64
4 Victoria Rivett Quantum 365 283 164 812 303 290 132 725 1537 269 43

Ladies Compound Hereford 80Y 60Y 50Y 80Y 60Y 50Y Score Hits Golds
1 Sheila Harris Redhill 592 414 216 1222 604 414 216 1234 2456 288 223
2 Carol Shirley Lichfield 536 388 208 1132 560 377 206 1143 2275 285 175
3 Anne Davies B of Rutland 548 390 208 1146 532 398 194 1124 2270 288 154
4 Dawn Leide RLSAS 554 394 202 1150 516 394 206 1116 2266 288 154
5 Janette Ross Meriden 548 398 202 1148 562 390 120 1072 2220 286 148
6 Debbie Westman B of Birstall 492 358 200 1050 490 350 206 1046 2096 288 108

Ladies Longbow Hereford 80Y 60Y 50Y 80Y 60Y 50Y Score Hits Golds
1 Julie Lumley-Telford Wolverhampton 43 69 36 148 32 84 91 207 355 93 3

Boys Recurve Bristol 1 80Y 60Y 50Y 80Y 60Y 50Y Score Hits Golds
1 John Lane (JG) Bingham 435 345 145 925 393 275 178 846 1771 281 63

Boys Recurve Bristol 2 60Y 50Y 40Y 60Y 50Y 40Y Score Hits Golds
1 Simon Briars Lichfield 451 332 172 955 496 358 192 1046 2001 287 82
2 George Churchill Bromyard 411 251 172 834 300 180 156 636 1470 264 38

Boys Recurve Bristol 3 50Y 40Y 30Y 50Y 40Y 30Y Score Hits Golds
1 Jason Relf Malvern 514 386 208 1108 477 384 208 1069 2177 287 133

Boys Recurve Bristol 4 40Y 30Y 20Y 40Y 30Y 20Y Score Hits Golds
1 Zak Crawford Targetcraft 552 410 212 1174 530 382 210 1122 2296 288 163
2 Jude Turner Malvern 560 384 210 1154 518 388 212 1118 2272 288 159
3 Henry Scott RLSAS 513 392 206 1111 516 398 212 1126 2237 287 157
4 Jacob Vick Malvern 500 366 214 1080 502 390 212 1104 2184 288 134
5 Oliver Perkins Burton Bridge 244 309 166 719 418 342 190 950 1669 257 68
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Boys Compound Bristol 3 50Y 40Y 30Y 50Y 40Y 30Y Score Hits Golds
1 Stuart Taylor Stafford 616 418 212 1246 584 416 216 1216 2462 288 224
2 Andrew Docker Cleve Archers 556 384 191 1131 560 376 208 1144 2275 287 156
3 Thomas Taylor Pastures 440 350 184 974 490 312 178 980 1954 288 90

Girls Recurve Bristol 3 60Y 50Y 40Y 60Y 50Y 40Y Score Hits Golds
1 Rebecca Adkins Meriden 527 398 202 1127 509 382 202 1093 2220 286 153
2 Amy Walton Bowflights 234 290 170 694 327 294 176 797 1491 267 41

Girls Recurve Bristol 4 40Y 30Y 20Y 40Y 30Y 20Y Score Hits Golds
1 Bethany Roberts RLSAS 554 404 214 1172 526 396 212 1134 2306 288 168
2 Caitlin McCarthy RLSAS 374 330 192 896 450 352 200 1002 1898 282 86

Girls Compound Bristol 3 50Y 40Y 30Y 50Y 40Y 30Y Score Hits Golds
1 Alexandria Davies B of Rutland 574 408 206 1188 564 410 212 1186 2374 288 197

Single Rounds

Mens Recurve York 100Y 80Y 60Y Total 100Y 80Y 60Y Total Score Hits Golds
1 Martin Evans Audco 528 388 208 1124 1124 144 79
2 Colin Geenes Lakeside Archers 518 354 202 1074 1074 144 61
3 Dean Holmes Meriden 438 381 202 1021 1021 141 63
4 Chris Docker (JG) Cleve 443 362 198 1003 1003 143 52
5 James Folkard Dunlop 444 356 198 998 998 144 46
6 Steve Copson B of Birstall 435 361 200 996 996 142 48
7 Pete Lowe Meriden 439 333 186 958 958 142 47
8 Paul Jaggers Rugby 457 315 186 958 958 142 41
9 Graham Jones B of Rutland 410 350 182 942 942 142 40
10 Ian Rogers B of Birstall 435 319 180 934 934 142 38
11 Paul Beardmore (JG) Stafford 397 346 190 933 933 143 35
12 Ken Charlesworth Hall Lane 388 348 180 916 916 140 33
13 Pete Hunnisett RLSAS 392 324 196 912 912 140 38
14 Tony Wager RLSAS 379 338 192 909 909 135 41
15 Phil King RLSAS 378 316 174 868 868 142 29
16 Paul Mee B of Glen 358 304 184 846 846 136 31
17 Paul Morrell Ivanhoe 359 298 168 825 825 141 26
18 Andrew Tustin RLSAS 366 279 178 823 823 139 30
19 Alex Pattison Droitwich 360 287 168 815 815 137 22
20 Steve Cooley B of Rutland 343 290 178 811 811 141 28
21 Mark Pattison Droitwich 313 302 169 784 784 136 24
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Mens Compound York 100Y 80Y 60Y Score Hits Golds
1 Garry Fowler 599 416 214 1229 1229 143 114
2 Jon Nott 598 405 216 1219 1219 143 111
3 Paul Wiles 555 408 212 1175 1175 143 95
4 Steve Burdett 510 376 202 1088 1088 144 60
5 Max Sowerby 492 374 188 1054 1054 144 51

Ladies Recurve Hereford 80Y 60Y 50Y Score Hits Golds
1 Philippa Lowe 526 384 206 1116 1116 142 79
2 Kim Copson 490 378 210 1078 1078 144 61
3 Lisa Crumpling 455 380 198 1033 1033 143 57
4 Eleanor Bromage 412 350 186 948 948 142 43
5 Carol Byde 400 358 170 928 928 142 37
6 Jackie Bowser 415 340 158 913 913 143 32
7 Sue Custance 398 308 186 892 892 140 30
8 Joann Lunt 344 338 194 876 876 138 33
9 Jenny Charlesworth 387 300 164 851 851 139 23
10 Fran Smith 199 231 166 596 596 118 14

Ladies Compound Hereford 80Y 60Y 50Y Score Hits Golds
1 Janice French 558 406 208 1172 1172 144 91
2 Lillia Heard 503 382 200 1085 1085 143 63
3 Dorothy Cooper 455 350 190 995 995 143 51

JUNIOR SINGLE ROUNDS

Boys Recurve Bristol 1 80Y 60Y 50Y Score Hits Golds
1 John Lane (JG) 393 275 178 846 846 281 63

Boys Recurve Bristol 2 60Y 50Y 40Y Score Hits Golds
1 Simon Briars 496 358 192 1046 1046 287 82
2 Steven Chetwynd 369 226 154 749 749 137 16
3 George Churchill 300 180 156 636 636 264 38

Boys Recurve Bristol 3 50Y 40Y 30Y Score Hits Golds
1 Jason Relf 477 384 208 1069 1069 287 133
2 Alex Morrell 460 342 202 1004 1004 144 52
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Boys Recurve Bristol 4 40Y 30Y 20Y Score Hits Golds
1 David Phillips 538 386 212 1136 1136 144 75
2 Henry Scott 516 398 212 1126 1126 287 157
3 Zak Crawford 530 382 210 1122 1122 288 163
4 Jude Turner 518 388 212 1118 1118 288 159
5 Jacob Vick 502 390 212 1104 1104 288 134
6 Oliver Perkins 418 342 190 950 950 257 68

Boys Compound Bristol 2 60Y 50Y 40Y Score Hits Golds
1 Brandon Heard 600 392 214 1206 1206 144 103

Boys Compound Bristol 3 50Y 40Y 30Y Score Hits Golds
1 Stuart Taylor 584 416 216 1216 1216 288 224
2 Andrew Docker 560 376 208 1144 1144 287 156
3 Thomas Taylor 490 312 178 980 980 288 90

Boys Compund Bristol 4 40Y 30Y 20Y Score Hits Golds
1 James Passingham 467 344 194 1005 1005 143 47

Girls Recurve Bristol 3 50Y 40Y 30Y 50Y 40Y 30Y Score Hits Golds
1 Rebecca Lantsbery 574 402 210 1186 1186 144 93
2 Rebecca Adkins 509 382 202 1093 1093 286 153
3 Laura Evans 504 376 204 1084 1084 144 71
4 Francine Robb 414 318 196 928 928 144 40
5 Amy Walton 327 294 176 797 797 267 41

Girls Recurve Bristol 4 40Y 30Y 20Y Score Hits Golds
1 Lauren McPherson 590 424 216 1230 1230 142 118
2 Bethany Roberts 526 396 212 1134 1134 288 168
3 Katie Abell 490 375 210 1075 1075 141 71
4 Caitlin McCarthy 450 352 200 1002 1002 282 86

Girls Compound Bristol 3 50Y 40Y 30Y Score Hits Golds
1 Georgia Ward 600 400 200 1200 1200 144 99
2 Alexandria Davies 564 410 212 1186 1186 288 197

Entered but did not shoot: Daryn Radcliffe
Tim Oliver
Simon Woolston
Brett Walker
Clive Jeacock
James Ward
Rachel Beardsley
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